Bellefontaine Neighbors Police Department
Crime and Activity Report
11/01/2016 to 11/30/2016

Offenses
Homicide
Rape
Robbery
Assault
Burglary
Larceny
Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service
Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports
State
County
Municipal
Private Property
Other
Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks
Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts

Violations:
Moving
License
Equipment
Investigative

Results:
Citations
Warnings
No Action
Other

Ordinance Violation Warnings
Animals
Derelict Autos
Occupancy
Vegetation
Other

**Information unavailable at this time.

2771
848
699

1224

**

202

117
73
30
10

152
73



