Bellefontaine Neighbors Police Department Crime and Activity Report 11/01/2016 to 11/30/2016

Offenses	5	38
	Homicide	0
	Rape	0
	Robbery	2
	Assault	8
	Burglary	14
	Larceny	10
	Motor Vehicle Theft	4
Calls for	r Service	2771
	Directed	848
	Assisted	699
	Self-Initiated	1224
Police R	eports	**
Agaidan	t Doports	29
Accident	t Reports State	14
	County	8
	Municipal	4
	Private Property	3
	Other	0
	Unknown	0
Crime P	revention Checks	9
	revention Checks terview Reports	9 6
Field Int	terview Reports	6
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts	
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts Violations:	6 202
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts Violations: Moving	6 202 117
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts Violations: Moving License	6 202 117 73
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts Violations: Moving License Equipment	6 202 117 73 30
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts Violations: Moving License	6 202 117 73
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts Violations: Moving License Equipment Investigative Results:	6 202 117 73 30 10
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts Violations: Moving License Equipment Investigative Results: Citations	6 202 117 73 30 10 152
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts Violations: Moving License Equipment Investigative Results: Citations Warnings	6 202 117 73 30 10
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts Violations: Moving License Equipment Investigative Results: Citations	6 202 117 73 30 10 152 73
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts Violations: Moving License Equipment Investigative Results: Citations Warnings No Action	6 202 117 73 30 10 152 73 6
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts Violations: Moving License Equipment Investigative Results: Citations Warnings No Action Other	6 202 117 73 30 10 152 73 6
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts Violations: Moving License Equipment Investigative Results: Citations Warnings No Action Other terviolation Warnings	6 202 117 73 30 10 152 73 6 4
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts Violations: Moving License Equipment Investigative Results: Citations Warnings No Action Other terviolation Warnings Animals Derelict Autos	6 202 117 73 30 10 152 73 6 4
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts Violations: Moving License Equipment Investigative Results: Citations Warnings No Action Other terviolation Warnings Animals Derelict Autos Occupancy	6 202 117 73 30 10 152 73 6 4 0 30
Field Int	terview Reports t Contacts Violations: Moving License Equipment Investigative Results: Citations Warnings No Action Other terviolation Warnings Animals Derelict Autos	6 202 117 73 30 10 152 73 6 4 4 0 30 1

**Information unavailable at this time.